Yemnuonat ropoaa MocKBbI 10 NayIpJH(PTHHTY (TPoedopbIo)
Ky6ok ropona MockBbl 1o nay3pu(TuHry (Tpoe6opbIo KIacCH4ecKoMy)
I1o BceM Bonpocam obpamartbes K Oaery UBanosuuy [uuyruny 89859561397
[IpenBapuTENbHBIN COCTaB Y4aCTHUKOB 10 cocTosiHUIO Ha 05.12.19

OKUIIMPOBOYHBIN TUBU3NOH

47 52 57 63 72 84 +84 Uroro
KCHIIIHBI 1 3 1 5 _ i i 7
59 66 74 83 93 105 120 +120 Uroro
il I | - 3 3 5 3 7 4 26
Bcero: 33
Knaccuueckuil 1MBU3MOH
47 52 57 63 72 84 +84 Uroro
HEHTHHEL 1 5 7 9 7 2 2 33
59 66 74 83 93 105 120 +120 Uroro
YRR 2 3 5 21 12 22 10 3 78
Bceero: 111
CnoprcmeHoB 144 pernonoB 3 komanz 22 roponos 6 Bcero craptos: 144

3MC: 1 MCMK: 1 MC: 23 KMC: 38 1: 26 2:7 3:6 0/p: 42

KEHIINHDBI
HBanosa Upuna 1996 MC 3KHO MockBa 47  420,0 Konosanos A.A.,ITonskoB A.A.
Kaprenb Anacracust 1997 KMC 3KHO Mocksa 52 330,0 KonoBanos A.A.
HpoOrimieBa AHactacust 1994 KMC MOTHU MockBa 52  320,0 JIutBunenko A.A.,JIuTBuHEHKO A.A.
Hukynuna Anna 1989 1 3KHO Mocksa 52 - - nayrun O.U.
Konecuuk Hanuena 1999 MC 3KHO Mocksa 57 5475 KapaGonies A.B.
Moxosa Kcenust 1986 MC 3KHO Mockga 63 465,0 Uymuues C.A.
IlenbkoBa Ilomnna 2002 KMC 3KHO Mocksa 63 370,0 Coxkoios B.JI.

Ctpanuuya 1136



MYXYHUHbI

Tonuap Jmutpuit

banaxonos lOpuit
AHpnpeeB AHnpeit
OBakuMsH Dyapa

[Taiit6exoB Bnanucias
Uymunuer Cepreit
CanpsikuH Anekceit

byHuykx EBrenuii
Boapos Urops
CunemexoB Huxomnait
Poauonos Pycian
lony6unk Cepreit

Marbsko Hukura
VYkpaunckuil Ctanucnas
Koposun Jleonua

AHnpuanoB JIMuTpuii
AnvkanoB EBrenuit
Karopun Cepreit
KyckoB Anekcanap
Xapun Aptém
Maunkyn ITasen
Kopsrun Anekceit

KonoBanos Annpeit

JlutBuHEHKO ApTEM

KonoBanoB Anekceit
SIKMMEHKO AHTOH

1994

1996
1994
2002

1995
1986
1996

1984
1989
1998
1988
1972

1984
1988
1977

1988
1988
1992
1990
1988
1990
1981

1986
1990
1992
1984

MC

KMC
KMC

MC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

3MC
MC
MC
KMC

3KHO

Hurepcnopt
HNurepcnopt
Ksant

3KHO
3KHO
"Cnopt CB"

3KHO
CK "PBY um.IInexanosa"
"AxkcoH"

Ksant
3KHO

3KHO
3KHO
Ksant

M®TU

"Axcon"

3KHO

3KHO

"AkcoH"

MAI POWER TEAM
3KHO

3KHO
MOTU
3KHO
3KHO

CtpaHuuya 2 3 6

Mocksa

MockBa
Mocksa
Tponuk

MockBa
Mocksa
Mocksa

Mockga
Mockaa
Mockga
Tponuk
Mockpa

MockBa
Mocksa
Tpowurrk

Mockga
MockBa
Mockga
Mockga
Mockga
Mockga
[atypa

Mockpa
Mockga
Mockga
Mockga

59

74
74
74

83
83
83

93
93
93
93
93

105
105
105

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

+120
+120
+120
+120

552,5

537,5
522,5

925,0
787,5

750,0
617,5
610,0 BTt

720,0
600,0

1010,0 YDOT
937,5
877,5 UPr
770,0

12275
1030,0
905,0 YOOt
870,0

CaMOCTOSTEILHO

Bynapuukos A.A.
Bynapuukos A.A.
Marbingn JLT.

Ancydres FH0.B.,Maryk C.B.
CaMoCTOsTENEHO
Kyxos A.A.

Konosanor A.A.
Caapsu .M.
Anydpues H.1O.
Marsingan JLT.
[uayrun O.U.

Konosanos A A.
CaMoCTOSITENIEHO
Martpiasa JIT.

Konosanos A.A.,JlutBunenko A.A.
Kynunues B.b.

Konosanor A.A.,ITonsikos A.A.
Uymuues C.A.

CaMOoCTOsTENEHO

[Mandéposa M.1O.

Kupmmun C.C.

ITomsixoB A.A.,Boakos H.II.
CaMOCTOSTEILHO
Kopxasun C.A.

Eropos A.H.



Knaccuuyeckuii fTMBU3NOH

KEHINWHBI

Anexcanapona Mpuna

ITepesepzeBa Omnecs
l'onoBauera Ceetnana
IllenecroBa Codust
TronnHa Mapuna
Pokuna Anacracus

JIy3uk Enena
baunkosa Haranbs
[Itansko Hapbs
Mepkynosa Jlapuca
Tommnbckass AHHa
Knumona FOmus
T'opneea Anacracus

Oxankuna CeetyiaHa
bapxosa Ennzasera
Kymnup Anacracus

Ceprauea AJiekcanapa

CyOparoBa Mapus
Umx Anekcannpa
Yxapea Mapust
Munopanoa Hapbs
[Tonaxosa Ceernana

ActaxoBa AnéHa
CembikuHa Jlapbs
KopnuioBa AnHa
[lemsikoBa Jlapuca
ITeuepckas Exarepuna
Crnankux Buxkropus
3aiinieBa Bacumica

CrapukoBa Hatanbs
Cragauk AuHa

3enpkoBa fHa
ITaBioBa Mapust

2000

1990
1987
1994
1994 -
2000 2

1990 MC
1991 MC
1998 1
1991 1
1996 -
1990 -
1988 -

1977 MC
1980 MC
1993
2001
1997
1992
1988
1994 KMC
1988 -

1992 KMC
2001 1
1994 -
1983 KMC
1991 -
1990
2004 3

1982 MC
1996 -

1998 1
1999 3

=N

[

Wk R PP

MAI POWER TEAM
'Y MBJ{

MAI POWER TEAM
3KHO

3KHO
"AkcoH"

3KHO

"Axcon"

3KHO

MAI POWER TEAM

3KHO
MAI POWER TEAM
Bomba

3KHO

Bomb6a

MAI POWER TEAM
"Axcon"

"AkcoH"

3KHO

'y MB

3KHO

MAI POWER TEAM
Bomba

"Axcon"
HI "Cokonuaka"

Bomba

Mocksa

Mockga
Mockpa
Mockga
MockBa
Mockpa

Mockga
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockpa
Mockpa
Mockga
Mocksa

Mockga
Mockga
Mocksa
3eneHorpas
Mockga
Mockpa
3eneHorpan
CtpyHuHO
Mockpa

Mockga
Mockaa
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockpa
Mockga
3enenorpan

MockBa
Mocksa

MockBa
3enenorpan

CtpaHuya 313 6

47

52
52
52
52
52

o7
57
57
57
57
57
57

63
63
63

63
63

63
63

72
72
72
72
72
72
72

84
84

+84
+84

170,0
202,5 BTt

Pymsnues C.B.

[Mandéposa M.1O.
Epmomnaes K.C.
[Taadépora M.1O.
Crnens I1.J1.
Pymsnues C.B.

CaMocCTOsTENEHO
Kynuusn B.b.
Pymsnanes C.B.
Kymckos C.A.
Kynuusia B.b.
bensxos /]
CaMocCTOsTENEHO

Kynunsia B.b.
[Muayrun O.U.
CamocTosTeNnpHO
Cyposenkuii A.E.
Pymsnues C.B.
CamocTosTeNhHO
Cyposenkuii A.E.
CaMOoCTOSTEIBHO
Kynuusia B.b.

Kynuusis B.b.
Pymsanues C.B.
Kykymkun JI
MennaxmetoB P.P.
CamocTosTeNBHO
CaMOCTOSTEILHO
Cypogenxuii A.E.

Kynuisia B.B.
Crapres A.B.

Pymsaues C.B.
ITaBmoB A.A. IlaBioB A.A.



MYXYHUHbI

XauatypsiH Buren
CasenbeB Hukura

MupomHn4eHKO AHTOH
Croposxenko Su
Huctsakos Urops

TepexoB Annpeii
XonuH Anekceit
Kouy6eii Cepreii
YerBepros Muxaui
Xasumos Pycnan

Hukannmos Bsdgecias
Tpudanos JAmurpuit
Kyunup JImutpuii
Mapkun Kupun
boiiko [ennc

benun Banentun
Maxkcumon MBan
Muraues Oner

Coanmadn Eciam Moxamen

Cnenp Unesa

CepkoB Huxkura
Mauwuries Anekcent
KpaBuenko Bsauecnas
Tl'anenun Cepreit
Tpodumor Anens
CrenanoB AHaToUi
AcnanoB Unpuc
buttoko Cepreit
Bapnosunikuii Jlenuc
Nnscos Makcum
MuxaiinoB OpaHu

2000
2001

1993
1991
1965

1979
1996
1984
1984
1999

1987
1996
1989
1999
1991
1988
1986
1967
1996
2001
1987
1981
1997
1983
1986
1986
1987
1981
1986
1985
1994

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

2

Bomba

3KHO
'y MBI
AK "Axcon"

Mocksa
Cam60-70
'y MBI
MB/]

®BA PBCH

3KHO

Bomb6a

MAI POWER TEAM
PTY MUPDA

'y MB

3KHO

'y MBI

3KHO

3KHO
®uraecJIrH
3KHO

MBJI

AK "AkcoH"
Iy MBJ
"Cnopt CB"
3KHO
3KHO
3KHO
3KHO

3eneHorpan
MockBa

Mocksa
Mocksa
MockBa

MerTuinm
Mockpa
Mockga
MockBa
Mockpa

Mocksa
3eneHorpan
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockpa
Mockaa
MockBa
Mockga
Mockga
MockBa
Mockga
Mockaa
Mockga
Mockga
Mockaa
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockpa
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockpa

CtpaHuuya 4 3 6

59
59

66
66
66

74
74
74
74
74

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

375,0
340,0

425,0 BTt

652,5 BTt
617,5
615,0
610,0
610,0
595,0
567,5
540,0
455,0
4275

Cyposenkuii A.E.
Pymsunes C.B.

CaMoCTOSITEIIEHO
Meununaxmeros P.P.
CaMocCTOSTEIIBHO

Comosbes B.C.
Pynpko A.B.
MenunaxmeroB P.P.
CaMOoCTOSTEBHO
Buprokos A.C.

uayrun O.U.
Cyposenkuii A.E.
CamMmocTosITENBHO

ApOy3o M.H.,IIpaxun C.B.

MennaxmetoB P.P.
[Muuyrun O.N.
Mennaxmeros P.P.
[Muayrun O.U.
Pymsanues C.B.
Crnens I1.J1.
Mynporenos P.A.
Uymuues C.A.
Yersepros M.A.
Kynuusis B.b.
MenunaxmeroB P.P.
Kykos A.A.
CaMoCTOSTEBHO
CaMOCTOSTEILHO
CaMOCTOSTEILHO
CaMoCTOSTEIBHO
Virakos A.N.



IlInak Anexcanap
YnanoB Aptém
Jlapuonos Cepreit
IITaxab Makcum
BonkoB Hukonait
ITeukoBckuit Jmurpuii
UYekynaeB AHTOH
JlaHbIIUKOB AJIEKCaHJIP
Amenutckuii Buranuii
KoponbkoB Anekceit
ITemsxoB Makcum
bapannukoB Anexcauap

I'pebues enwc
ITapamonos Urops
MakapoB Imutpuii
Hesnamor Makcum
IIpoxnoB Kupumn
Conun Muxaun
BonennktoB ApTém
Mumenus [IMutpuii
CoxkonoB CtaHucnas
MopkoBKUH AJieKCaHIp
BacnsieB Muxann
XBopoctiok MBan
Pri6anoB Poman
JIbicenko Anekcanap
bensxor Annpeit
TynsxkoB Hukura
ITanoB Kupusn
Maiiopos Biagumup
TepexoB Muxaun
SxoBneB Kupun
Mepsnukun Cepreit
Hpoxun Anekcanap

1980
1996
1975
1977
1981
1972
1997

2001 -

1992
1990
2001
1985

1986
1983
1984
1978
1985
1989
1994
1986
1985
1982
1988
1995
1985
1999
1984
1988
1988
1987
1982
1994
1983
1984

MCMK "Cnopt CB"
MC AK "Axcon"
KMC 3KHO
- Jla6.Kacnepckoro
2 3KHO
2 MAI POWER TEAM
- Ukc-¢pur

3KHO
- AK "AxkcoH"
- 3KHO
KMC TI'Y MBJA
- ry MBJ]
KMC  "Akcox"
MC Jla6.Kacnepckoro
1 3KHO
KMC  AK "Akcon"
KMC  AK "Axkcon"
KMC  C.C.C.P. KoxyxoBckas
KMC  HBanoBo
1 "Cnopt CB"
KMC  AK "Akcon"
KMC  Camb60-70
1 3KHO
1 3KHO
1 Jla6.Kacnepckoro
2
3 Bomba
- MAI POWER TEAM
- ®urHecJI>HA
- ®dutHecJI>Ha
1 MBI
3 bomba
- 3KHO
MC "Cnopt CB"

Mockga
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockga
MockBa
Mockga
Mockaa
Mockga
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockga

Mockga
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockga
Mockpa
Mockga
Mocksa
Mockpa
Mockga
Mocksa
3eneHorpan
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockga
Mockaa
3eneHorpan
Mockga
Mocksa

CtpaHuya 5u3 6

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

750,0 YOOt
722,5
570,0
455,0
450,0
427,5

800,5
785,0
700,0
677,5
660,0
630,0
625,0
610,0 BTt
605,0
595,0
580,0
545,0
5425
510,0

Kykos A.A.
Kynunues B.b.
Muayrun O.U.
CaMOoCTOSTENBHO
uayrun O.U.
[Mandépora M.1O.
CaMOoCTOSTENBHO
CaMoCTOsATENBHO
MonaxoB A
Epmomnaes K.C.
Mennaxmertos P.P.
Menunaxmeros P.P.

Kynunsia B.b.
CaMocTOsTENEHO
CaMocTosTeNnsHO
Owmmmmos 1.1O.
Epmos I1.
CamocTosITeNnbHO
Kupunmun C.C.
[lmax A.JL.
I'ynnna KA.
Pynbko A.B.
Crnepanckuii C.M.
Mapakmun K.1.
Pomanor ML.A.
Pymsnues C.B.
Cypogenxuii A.E.
CaMocTosTeNnsHO
Mynaporenos P.A.
Mynporenos P.A.
Uetsepros M.A.
[TaBioB A.A.
Konosanor A.A.
[Inak A.K.



Pynos Amutpuit
Kypunknn Anexceit
JlazapeB Anekcanmp
Jlro60ukun Cepreit
Bcesosion Kosmape
OxyTtuH Jlennc
Cawmoiinos Unps
[amryrun Cepreit
[Ipokodpres Hukura
YmMmapoB Pycram

UwmxoB [IMutpuii
Xoxnos Cepreit
Tonkanua EBrenuii

1993
1986
1975
1977
1995
1985
1983
1989
1998
1990

1979
1991
1983

3KHO

3KHO

3KHO

"Axcon"

3KHO

3KHO

3KHO

"Cnopt CB"

MAI POWER TEAM
Bomb6a

3KHO
3KHO
3KHO

Mockga
Mocksa
Mockga
Mockga
MockBa
Mockga
Mockaa
Mockga
Mockga
3eneHorpan

Mocksa
Mocksa
MockBa

CtpaHuuya 6 u3 6

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

+120
+120
+120

CaMOCTOSTEILHO
Konosanos A.A.
[Tonsuckuii JI.A.
Kynuuea B.b.
Ile3uxoB N.E.
CamocCTOoSTeNBHO
Epmonaes K.C.
Kykos A.A.
CamMoCTOSTENBHO
Cyposenkuii A.E.

Kopsxasun C.A.
JlerynoB A.B.
Crnens I1.J1.



